Day 1:
9:30
10:45
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

2:55

Day 2:
9:30
10:30
10:45
12:00
1:00
2:00

2:55

Yukon Literacy Coalition

Financial Literacy
Agenda

Exploring Money

Break

Income and Taxes

Lunch

Budgeting

Banking and Financial Services

Closing comments

Savings

Break

Credit

Lunch

Debt

Wise Consumer

Closing comments and Evaluation

www.yukonliteracy.ca



