

www.yukonliteracy.ca

Financial Literacy Agenda

Day 1:

- 9:30 Exploring Money
- 10:45 Break
- 11:00 Income and Taxes
- 12:00 Lunch
- 1:00 Budgeting
- 2:00 Banking and Financial Services
- 2:55 Closing comments

Day 2:

9:30	Savings
10:30	Break
10:45	Credit
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Debt
2:00	Wise Consumer

2:55 Closing comments and Evaluation